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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

3,0551,6051,450

513288225

702446

582236

552035

512823

693732

1145856

1477572

21912594

253139114

19710889

20311093

218114104

224117107

249134115

1366472

934548

1005248

864541

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.001,473

1.0916

69.311,021

29.60436

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,658

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.1519

0.000

51.33851

5.2587

0.000

7.00116

35.28585

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,658

0.000

1.6928

1.6327

0.7813

7.06117

88.841,473

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber


	Female
	Male
	0-4
	5-9
	10-14
	15-19
	20-24
	25-29
	30-34
	35-39
	40-44
	45-49
	50-54
	55-59
	60-64
	65-69
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	75-79
	80-84
	85+
	No Response
	Owned
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	Single-detached house
	Duplex/triplex/fourplex
	Row house
	Apartment with 5 or more stories
	Apartment with less than 5 stories
	Manufactured home/mobile home
	Rooming house/collective residence
	Hotel or motel
	Other residential
	No Response
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	Unoccupied
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	Under Construction
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	No Response

